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Start Time : 23/11 - 15:07:57 73,88 Kph1:03.437No.118 RENAUDIN ADRIENBest Lap : 

Weather : Rainy        Air : 11°C        Track : We t

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Spd Laps

1 118 CPB SPORT RENAUDIN ADRIEN SODIKART / TM RACING / BRIDGESTONE 21.413 23.367 18.657 1:03.437 114,2 10

2 121 DR SRL DAVIES DYLAN DR / MODENA ENGINES / BRIDGESTONE 21.862 23.551 18.964 1:04.377 0.940 113,3 10

3 119 CPB SPORT LEVI ARIEL SODIKART / TM RACING / BRIDGESTONE 21.852 23.986 19.162 1:05.000 1.563 115,0 10

4 117 CPB SPORT NOMBLOT JEAN SODIKART / TM RACING / BRIDGESTONE 21.928 24.228 19.102 1:05.258 1.821 115,9 10

5 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT BENGTSSON AXEL KOSMIC / VORTEX / BRIDGESTONE 22.299 24.119 18.891 1:05.309 1.872 116,2 10

6 110 CRG SPA DENNER EMILIEN KALIKART / TM RACING / BRIDGESTONE 22.389 24.152 19.208 1:05.749 2.312 114,6 10

7 103 NOVALUX RACING TEAM DAMIAN SEKULIC LUXOR / LKE / BRIDGESTONE 22.011 24.581 19.385 1:05.977 2.540 111,2 10

8 128 WARD RACING HAMMARSTEDT SAM TONY KART / TM RACING / BRIDGESTONE 22.362 24.427 19.315 1:06.104 2.667 113,7 9

9 105 D.E.L. MOTORSPORT LUYET JEAN CRG / TM RACING / BRIDGESTONE 22.310 23.889 20.067 1:06.266 2.829 115,9 10

10 130 VEMME KART RACING TEAM ROSINA MICHAEL VEMMEKART / TM RACING / BRIDGESTONE 22.563 24.476 19.581 1:06.620 3.183 113,4 10

11 131 KR MOTOR SPORT ROSSI GIACOMO KR / PARILLA / BRIDGESTONE 22.962 24.426 19.532 1:06.920 3.483 114,3 10

12 127 GREGOR KART S.R.O. BEDNAR JAN CRG / TM RACING / BRIDGESTONE 22.355 24.749 19.961 1:07.065 3.628 116,2 10

13 129 NOVALUX RACING TEAM STEIGERWALD NOAH LENZOKART / LKE / BRIDGESTONE 23.216 24.612 19.491 1:07.319 3.882 112,2 10

14 101 CRG SPA VALENTI MARCO CRG / TM RACING / BRIDGESTONE 23.336 24.727 19.894 1:07.957 4.520 113,7 10

15 126 AK Lamko MIHIC MARTIN TB KART / TM RACING / BRIDGESTONE 23.216 25.498 19.752 1:08.466 5.029 112,7 10

16 124 ZANARDI RACING TEAM LOPEZ GUTIERREZ MARC ORIOL CRG / TM RACING / BRIDGESTONE 22.923 25.606 20.094 1:08.623 5.186 112,9 10

17 122 R&R RACING TEAM UGRAN FILIP IOAN BIREL ART / TM RACING / BRIDGESTONE 23.103 25.510 20.727 1:09.340 5.903 111,1 9

18 123 TLUSTI JIRI TLUSTY ALEX BIREL ART / TM RACING / BRIDGESTONE 23.810 27.103 20.993 1:11.906 8.469 110,0 9
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nat Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 118 21.413 1 118 23.367 1 118 18.657 1 118 RENAUDIN ADRIEN 1:03.437 1:03.437

2 121 21.768 2 121 23.551 2 121 18.705 2 121 DAVIES DYLAN 1:04.024 1:04.377 0.353

3 119 21.852 3 119 23.740 3 102 18.891 3 119 LEVI ARIEL 1:04.598 1:05.000 0.402

4 102 21.921 4 105 23.889 4 119 19.006 4 102 BENGTSSON AXEL 1:04.931 1:05.309 0.378

5 117 21.928 5 102 24.119 5 110 19.018 5 117 NOMBLOT JEAN 1:05.212 1:05.258 0.046

6 103 21.948 6 110 24.152 6 117 19.056 6 110 DENNER EMILIEN 1:05.507 1:05.749 0.242

7 127 22.255 7 117 24.228 7 130 19.168 7 105 LUYET JEAN 1:05.540 1:06.266 0.726

8 105 22.274 8 131 24.426 8 103 19.169 8 103 DAMIAN SEKULIC 1:05.683 1:05.977 0.294

9 110 22.337 9 128 24.427 9 128 19.315 9 130 ROSINA MICHAEL 1:06.086 1:06.620 0.534

10 128 22.362 10 130 24.438 10 105 19.377 10 128 HAMMARSTEDT SAM 1:06.104 1:06.104

11 130 22.480 11 103 24.566 11 101 19.453 11 131 ROSSI GIACOMO 1:06.653 1:06.920 0.267

12 131 22.695 12 129 24.612 12 126 19.459 12 127 BEDNAR JAN 1:06.851 1:07.065 0.214

13 124 22.859 13 101 24.727 13 129 19.491 13 129 STEIGERWALD NOAH 1:07.027 1:07.319 0.292

14 101 22.889 14 127 24.749 14 131 19.532 14 101 VALENTI MARCO 1:07.069 1:07.957 0.888

15 129 22.924 15 126 25.485 15 127 19.847 15 126 MIHIC MARTIN 1:08.160 1:08.466 0.306

16 122 23.103 16 122 25.510 16 122 20.041 16 124 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ MARC ORIOL 1:08.559 1:08.623 0.064

17 126 23.216 17 124 25.606 17 124 20.094 17 122 UGRAN FILIP IOAN 1:08.654 1:09.340 0.686

18 123 23.810 18 123 26.498 18 123 20.857 18 123 TLUSTY ALEX 1:11.165 1:11.906 0.741
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time Spd

No.101   VALENTI MARCO
1OUT

2 27.094 26.254 1:24.805 112,6

3 24.369 25.822 20.860 1:11.051 113,7

4 23.554 25.265 20.460 1:09.279 111,9

5 24.022 24.802 19.453 1:08.277 112,5

6 24.272 25.206 20.000 1:09.478 112,7

7 22.889 25.310 20.339 1:08.538 110,0

8 23.381 25.000 19.617 1:07.998 113,4

9 23.336 24.727 19.894 1:07.957 113,3

10 23.650 24.746 20.141 1:08.537 110,7

No.102   BENGTSSON AXEL
1OUT

2 25.354 20.256 1:14.776 114,7

3 22.425 25.301 19.583 1:07.309 111,3

4 23.399 24.587 19.371 1:07.357 114,7

5 22.295 24.304 19.838 1:06.437 112,3

6 22.122 24.383 19.455 1:05.960 112,3

7 22.363 24.217 19.056 1:05.636 114,7

8 22.232 24.155 19.422 1:05.809 111,3

9 21.921 24.419 19.502 1:05.842 116,2

10 22.299 24.119 18.891 1:05.309 114,0

No.103   DAMIAN SEKULIC
1OUT

2 25.672 20.222 1:16.209 108,4

3 23.442 25.062 19.499 1:08.003 109,8

4 22.288 24.782 19.825 1:06.895 108,9

5 21.968 24.566 19.711 1:06.245 108,5

6 22.118 24.702 19.785 1:06.605 109,7

7 22.011 24.581 19.385 1:05.977 111,2

8 21.948 25.123 19.476 1:06.547 110,1

9 21.956 24.887 19.169 1:06.012 110,2

10 22.061 24.782 19.210 1:06.053 109,4

No.105   LUYET JEAN
1OUT

2 25.979 20.275 1:16.114 113,3

3 23.063 25.444 20.521 1:09.028 111,6

4 23.485 24.520 20.271 1:08.276 114,7

5 22.744 24.882 19.870 1:07.496 115,2

6 22.518 24.996 19.859 1:07.373 114,2

7 22.895 24.715 21.435 1:09.045 115,9

8 22.310 23.889 20.067 1:06.266 115,0

9 22.274 24.455 19.739 1:06.468 109,0

10 22.845 24.201 19.377 1:06.423 114,5

No.110   DENNER EMILIEN
1OUT

2 26.964 21.078 1:18.810 109,3

3 23.555 25.223 19.581 1:08.359 114,6

4 22.517 24.666 19.158 1:06.341 113,7

5 22.638 24.659 19.018 1:06.315 114,3

6 22.337 24.529 19.497 1:06.363 112,3

7 22.399 24.312 19.992 1:06.703 113,3

8 22.386 24.424 19.149 1:05.959 114,3

9 22.389 24.152 19.208 1:05.749 113,2

10 22.534 24.342 19.246 1:06.122 114,6

No.117   NOMBLOT JEAN
1OUT

2 26.096 19.918 1:15.386 114,0

3 23.104 26.114 19.589 1:08.807 112,7

4 22.462 24.515 19.134 1:06.111 114,9

5 24.115 24.485 19.514 1:08.114 113,0

6 22.677 24.422 19.056 1:06.155 114,7

7 22.167 24.785 19.499 1:06.451 112,0

8 22.438 24.371 19.147 1:05.956 115,5

9 21.928 24.228 19.102 1:05.258 115,5

10 22.037 24.569 19.117 1:05.723 115,9

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time Spd

No.118   RENAUDIN ADRIEN
1OUT

2 25.620 19.502 1:13.999 113,7

3 22.740 24.558 18.945 1:06.243 113,9

4 22.048 24.055 18.732 1:04.835 112,9

5 21.731 24.581 18.786 1:05.098 113,2

6 21.938 24.046 18.670 1:04.654 112,0

7 22.682 23.927 18.788 1:05.397 114,2

8 21.841 23.798 19.098 1:04.737 113,9

9 21.413 23.367 18.657 1:03.437 113,6

10 21.546 24.168 18.936 1:04.650 113,2

No.119   LEVI ARIEL
1OUT

2 25.321 20.087 1:14.940 111,8

3 22.284 24.965 20.086 1:07.335 111,8

4 22.582 24.021 19.447 1:06.050 112,7

5 22.302 24.209 19.386 1:05.897 111,3

6 22.327 23.829 19.006 1:05.162 110,4

7 22.258 23.851 19.133 1:05.242 113,6

8 21.852 23.986 19.162 1:05.000 111,6

9 22.075 23.740 20.041 1:05.856 115,0

10 21.950 24.061 19.578 1:05.589 113,4

No.121   DAVIES DYLAN
1OUT

2 25.075 19.775 1:12.844 108,4

3 22.289 24.637 19.303 1:06.229 113,3

4 22.992 24.281 19.079 1:06.352 111,3

5 21.811 23.980 19.228 1:05.019 110,1

6 21.768 23.949 19.048 1:04.765 110,1

7 21.862 23.551 18.964 1:04.377 112,3

8 22.067 23.733 18.947 1:04.747 112,3

9 22.025 24.155 18.954 1:05.134 110,9

10 21.842 23.835 18.705 1:04.382 112,5

No.122   UGRAN FILIP IOAN
1OUT

2 30.563 22.723 1:27.588 84,5

3 26.459 27.785 21.391 1:15.635 102,1

4 24.587 26.139 20.041 1:10.767 111,1

5 24.589 27.170 20.647 1:12.406 107,5

6 24.247 27.272 20.606 1:12.125 110,7

7 24.396 25.880 20.853 1:11.129 108,0

8 23.103 25.510 20.727 1:09.340 107,6

9 23.620 26.412 20.078 1:10.110 111,1

No.123   TLUSTY ALEX
1OUT

2 28.987 22.470 1:25.121 109,0

3 25.435 27.874 21.657 1:14.966 107,6

4 25.779 27.751 21.557 1:15.087 108,0

5 24.461 34.846 21.461 1:20.768 106,1

6 24.196 27.529 21.219 1:12.944 110,0

7 25.163 26.498 20.857 1:12.518 108,5

8 24.199 26.686 21.165 1:12.050 106,7

9 23.810 27.103 20.993 1:11.906 105,0

No.124   LOPEZ GUTIERREZ MARC ORIOL
1OUT

2 27.188 21.275 1:19.610 112,7

3 24.594 25.924 21.238 1:11.756 111,3

4 24.179 25.806 20.758 1:10.743 107,5

5 23.234 26.564 22.347 1:12.145 109,8

6 23.743 26.121 20.620 1:10.484 111,9

7 23.483 25.732 20.137 1:09.352 112,9

8 22.859 26.059 20.282 1:09.200 111,5

9 22.923 25.606 20.094 1:08.623 111,6

10 23.061 25.894 20.336 1:09.291 109,6

No.126   MIHIC MARTIN
1OUT

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time Spd

2 28.037 22.380 1:21.921 109,7

3 24.564 26.024 21.516 1:12.104 110,4

4 24.190 26.539 20.558 1:11.287 111,3

5 23.404 25.485 20.556 1:09.445 107,1

6 25.610 25.959 19.779 1:11.348 109,6

7 23.822 25.871 19.459 1:09.152 112,7

8 23.629 25.695 20.064 1:09.388 112,6

9 23.550 25.544 20.327 1:09.421 111,3

10 23.216 25.498 19.752 1:08.466 112,7

No.127   BEDNAR JAN
1OUT

2 27.462 21.947 1:20.244 113,2

3 23.460 26.861 21.267 1:11.588 112,2

4 23.340 30.969 22.034 1:16.343 113,3

5 22.826 25.293 19.847 1:07.966 115,3

6 22.582 25.625 19.963 1:08.170 116,2

7 22.536 25.479 20.196 1:08.211 114,2

8 22.355 24.749 19.961 1:07.065 114,9

9 22.695 24.835 20.088 1:07.618 115,3

10 22.255 25.088 19.931 1:07.274 114,3

No.128   HAMMARSTEDT SAM
1OUT

2 29.713 20.924 1:46.361 109,4

3 23.876 26.221 20.242 1:10.339 111,1

4 22.966 24.882 19.783 1:07.631 111,9

5 22.733 25.554 19.566 1:07.853 113,2

6 22.657 25.708 19.719 1:08.084 112,0

7 22.969 25.074 19.491 1:07.534 112,7

8 22.362 24.427 19.315 1:06.104 112,2

9 22.479 25.661 19.367 1:07.507 113,7

No.129   STEIGERWALD NOAH
1OUT

2 28.820 22.396 1:23.329 109,2

3 24.945 26.496 20.161 1:11.602 107,9

4 24.533 26.462 20.788 1:11.783 110,5

5 23.933 25.583 19.863 1:09.379 107,3

6 24.067 25.285 19.975 1:09.327 108,1

7 23.461 25.137 20.009 1:08.607 110,1

8 23.257 25.077 19.825 1:08.159 110,4

9 23.216 24.612 19.491 1:07.319 112,2

10 22.924 25.023 19.933 1:07.880 110,8

No.130   ROSINA MICHAEL
1OUT

2 27.231 22.113 1:20.559 113,3

3 23.854 26.050 20.904 1:10.808 106,3

4 23.110 25.601 20.317 1:09.028 113,0

5 23.273 25.684 19.917 1:08.874 112,5

6 22.919 25.057 19.786 1:07.762 111,5

7 22.563 24.476 19.581 1:06.620 113,3

8 22.827 24.438 19.435 1:06.700 111,2

9 22.763 24.899 19.168 1:06.830 113,4

10 22.480 25.107 19.825 1:07.412 111,9

No.131   ROSSI GIACOMO
1OUT

2 27.711 22.172 1:22.788 102,8

3 24.424 26.532 20.096 1:11.052 114,3

4 24.734 26.230 20.357 1:11.321 112,9

5 24.082 25.461 19.911 1:09.454 113,4

6 23.346 25.661 19.750 1:08.757 112,0

7 22.820 25.073 20.417 1:08.310 113,3

8 22.695 24.818 19.914 1:07.427 113,9

9 22.962 24.426 19.532 1:06.920 113,2

10 22.804 24.487 19.977 1:07.268 112,9


